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HWY to HWY MILEAGE  Total
62W.............. 1-49S 1.5 1.5
[-495 ............. 715 25 26.5
P LY 64E 48 74.5
64E......onee. 23N 25 99.5
23N 16W 28 127.5
16W.............. 265N 29 156.5
265N ............. 45E 2.5 159
45E............. 303N 12 171
303N............. 412E 3 174
412E.............. 303N 1 175
303N............. 12W 10 185
12W............. 62b (2ndst). 13 198
2nd St. 1um right 62W 1.5 199.5
62W (Hudsonra).. Dealership 2.2 201.7

dyna Ride

201.7 MILES

FUEL STOPS: Stops are frequent - longest
distance between stops is approximately 30 miles.

POINTS OF INTEREST:

#1: Tower Look Out

#2: Artist Point Look Out

#3: Ozark National Forest - Canoeing and hiking
#4: Terra Studios: Home of the Bluebird of Happiness

Bentonville / More RIDE MAPS are available at
Centerton, 7 e, rairie s our dealership so please stop in today!
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BIKE BROKE DOWN?
Fuel Stop ﬁ\ Call for bike pickup from the PIG TRAIL
u " HARLEY-DAVIDSON/BUELL
Outdoor Activities ﬁﬁﬁlgﬁlgﬁqggﬁ 479-636-9797 | 877-633-9797 TOLL FREE
9am-7pm call tollfree 1-877-633-9797 2409 HUDSON ROAD - ROGERS, ARKANSAS
Points of Interest 7pm-9am call 479.966.4869 Www.p|gtra|";!vdza1c£m
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